PORTABLE POWER STATION
HYX-EA700/1000
HYX-EA2000/2500
Version 1.1-202412
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Large capacity of 665 to 2,496Wh, worry-free endurance
13 ports for vbroad scenarios
Supporting fast charging, 80% charge in 60 minutes
LiFePO4 cells with 4000 charge/discharge cycles
5-year extended warranty
IndicatorLED Display
Power
AC Switch
AC Output
Type-C
USB Switch
USB-A
DC Switch
Anderson Output
DC5521 Output
Car Charger Output
Sound Switch
AC Input
Anderson Input Input Reset
Vent
Charging Speed Switch
HYX-EA700/1000/2000/2500
Product Model HYX-EA700 HYX-EA1000 HYX-EA2000 HYX-EA2500
Lithium Iron Phosphate Lithium Iron PhosphateCell Type
700W
(1,100W Peak)
1,000W
(1,800W Peak)
2,000W
(3,300W Peak)
2,500W
(4,500W Peak)
Output Power
665Wh 998Wh 1,872Wh 2,496WhNominal Energy
Pure Sine Wave Pure Sine WaveAC Output Type
13V/10A Max. 13V/10A Max.Car Outlet
1h 45min 1h 45min 2h 30min2hFully Charge Time
13V/3A Max. 13V/3A Max.DC Output
13V/10A 13V/10A 13V/15A 13V/15A Anderson Output
USB 3.0 18W Max. 5V/3A 9V/2A 12V/1.5A 18W Max. 5V/3A 9V/2A 12V/1.5A
Type-C 100W Max. 5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V/5A 100W Max. 5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V/5A
Dimensions (W*H*D) 380*264*214mm 518*323*293mm
Weight 10kg 12kg 22.5kg 25.5kg
-10 to +45℃ -10 to +45℃Discharge Temperature Range
4,000 cycles to 70% EOL 4,000 cycles to 70% EOLCycle Life
18 - 20V, ≤22A, 400W Max. 18 - 20V, ≤22A, 800W Max.Anderson Input (Panel Charger)
500W Max. 800W Max. 1400W Max. 1400W Max.AC Input
13.2V / 8A 13.2V / 8AAnderson Input (Car Charger)
Appearance